
Starter

Am Start Gewertet nicht gewertet DNS DNF DNC EXC

5 5 0 0 0 0

Training Lauf 1 Lauf 2 Gesamt

Platz
Start

Nr.

Fahrer, Wohnort

Bewerber, Sponsor

Fahrzeug

Lizenz Fahrer

Gr.

Kl.

Zeit [s]

Pyl. / Tore

Gesamtzeit

Zeit [s]

Pyl. / Tore

Gesamtzeit

Zeit [s]

Pyl. / Tore

Gesamtzeit

Gesamtfahrzeit[

s]

Strafzeit[s]

Addition 

MMSSZH

Rückstand [s]
Punkte

1 19
Wengert Gerry

MSC Kaufbeuren

Mini Clubman

1173001

SE

17

66,90

1 / 

01:09,90

56,65

 / 

00:56,65

53,71

 / 

00:53,71

110,36

0

01:50,36 00,00 9,00

2 13
Alibayraktar Ahmet Ihsan

AMC Bad Aibling

VW Polo 86C

N1181070

SE

17

58,90

 / 

00:58,90

53,48

 / 

00:53,48

51,40

3 / 

01:00,40

104,88

9

01:53,88 03,52 7,00

3 15
Behr Alexander

AMC Moosburg

VW Polo 86C

NCP1192505

SE

17

97,84

 / 

01:37,84

100,32

 / 

01:40,32

102,87

 / 

01:42,87

203,19

0

03:23,19 92,83 5,00

4 17
Apel Moritz

AMC Bad Aibling

VW Polo 86C

N1189461

SE

17

61,81

 / 

01:01,81

57,97

1 / 

01:00,97

180,00

 / 

03:00,00

237,97

3

04:00,97 130,61 3,00

5 14
Nestmann Alexander

MC Diessen

Renault Twingo RS

N1191522

SE

17

64,38

2 / 

01:10,38

60,45

2 / 

01:06,45

180,00

 / 

03:00,00

240,45

6

04:06,45 136,09 1,00

Wertung Klasse

3. ADAC Slalom MSC Nandlstadt 13.5.2018

SE Slalom-Einsteiger

11:20


